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Bangalore Society of 
Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

In association with

Time Topic Speaker

10:30 AM -  
10:55 AM

10:55 AM- 
11:25 AM

11:25 AM -
11:55 AM

11:55 AM- 
12:10 PM

12:10 PM-
12:25 PM

12:25 PM-
12:40 PM

Role of Ferrous Ascorbate in 
Iron Deficiency Anaemia in 
Pregnant & lactating women

Role of Dydrogesterone in 
the management of TM, 
RM & LPS

Challenges in management 
of uterine myomas

Ultrasound diagnosis and 
mapping of fibroids 

Pregnancy with fibroids 

Robotic surgery in fibroids 

Volume reduction in large 
fibroids for NDVH

12:40 PM- 
12:55 PM
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Padmashree
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Padmashree 
Dr. Manjula Anagani
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