



In association with Bangalore Society of Obstetrics & Gynaecology







Dr. Shilpa G B

Consultant Gynaecologist & Fertility Specialist, Bloom Hospital, Bangalore President- BSOG

Topic

Role of Ferrous Ascorbate in Iron Deficiency Anaemia in Pregnant & lactating women



Padmashree Dr. Kamini Rao

Founder & Director- Medline Academics, Chief Mentor, Milann- The Fertility Centre, Bangalore

Topic

Role of Dydrogesterone in the management of TM, RM & LPS



Padmashree Dr. Manjul<u>a Anagani</u>

Clinical Director & HOD, OBGYN, Care Hospitals, Hyderabad

Topic

Challenges in management of uterine myomas





Dr. Rekha Rajendrakumar

Medical Director, Miracle IVF Hospital, Bangalore Vice President -BSOG



Sr. Consultant & HOD – St. Marthas Hospital, Bangalore President Elect -BSOG

Dr. Shubha Rama Rao



16th October'22, Sunday



10.30 AM to 1.30 PM FOLLOWED BY LUNCH



Taj West End, Bengaluru





In association with Bangalore Society of Obstetrics & Gynaecology





Time	Topic	Speaker
10:30 AM - 10:55 AM	Role of Ferrous Ascorbate in Iron Deficiency Anaemia in Pregnant & lactating women	Dr. Shilpa G B
10:55 AM- 11:25 AM	Role of Dydrogesterone in the management of TM, RM & LPS	Padmashree Dr. Kamini Rao
11:25 AM - 11:55 AM	Challenges in management of uterine myomas	Padmashree Dr. Manjula Anagani
11:55 AM- 12:10 PM	Ultrasound diagnosis and mapping of fibroids	Dr. Mala Sibal
12:10 PM- 12:25 PM	Pregnancy with fibroids	Dr. Rajnish Samal
12:25 PM- 12:40 PM	Robotic surgery in fibroids	Dr. Gayathri Karthik
12:40 PM- 12:55 PM	Volume reduction in large fibroids for NDVH	Dr. Malini K V